R&D  Print date 12/02/29
 V1 Feb, 2012
V2 Feb, 2012
35*5*6 mm Ceramic Bulk
Antenna
for WWAN Application
CAN4313449009181B
Tommy Chen   Page 1 sheet 190-1     A4 Sean Wang

F, Family Code
 CAN 43 = Yageo Part No. for Antenna
C, Packing Type Code
13 = Bulk (1000pcs)
M, Materials Code
 04 = High-Permittivity Microwave Material
S, Size Code
 49 = 35*5 mm (thickness = 6mm)
T, Antenna type
00 = normal type
A, Working Frequency
 918 = GSM900 (880~960 MHz)  & DCS1800 (1710~1880 MHz )
P, Packing quantity
 1B = 1Kpcs or less than 1Kpcs
R&D  Print date 12/02/29
 V1 Feb, 2012
V2 Feb, 2012
35*5*6 mm Ceramic Bulk
Antenna
for WWAN Application
CAN4313449009181B
Tommy Chen   Page 14 sheet 190-14     A4 Sean Wang
Martin Lin LTCC R&D Department / MLCC R&D Division
9. Packing Tray :
R&D  Print date 12/02/29
 V1 Feb, 2012
V2 Feb, 2012
35*5*6 mm Ceramic Bulk
Antenna
for WWAN Application
CAN4313449009181B
Tommy Chen   Page 15 sheet 190-15     A4 Sean Wang
Martin Lin LTCC R&D Department / MLCC R&D Division
10. Tape Revision Control:
Revision Date Content Remark
V1 Feb, 2012  New issued
V2 Feb, 2012 Modification of the soldering footprint